DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD (HEALTH
SERVICES TRAINING) LTD

THE UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD
PENSION SCHEME TRUSTEE LIMITED

UNIVERSITY OF ST MARK & ST JOHN

UNIVERSITY OF ST MARK & ST JOHN

UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON MULTI
ACADEMY TRUST

UNIVERSUM INVESTMENTS LTD

UNIVERSUM INVESTMENTS LTD

UNIVERSUM INVESTMENTS LTD

UNIVIEW WORLDWIDE LIMITED

UNIWINNER FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD

UNLEASHED ENTERPRISES LTD

UNLEASHED PAWTENTIAL LTD

UNLEASHED RECRUITMENT LTD

UNLEASHED SOFTWARE (UK) LIMITED

UNLEASHED SOFTWARE (UK) LIMITED

UNLESS LTD

UNLIKELY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

UNLIMITED CHURCH

UNLIMITED DISPOSABLES (UDL) LTD

UNLIMITED EDUCATION ACADEMY UK LTD

UNLIMITED EDUCATION ACADEMY UK LTD

THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD

UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD

THE UNLIMITED LIFE LTD

THE UNLIMITED LIFE LTD

UNLIMITED PROPERTY LIMITED

UNLIMITID LIMITED

UNLISTED LONDON LTD

UNLOCKING ENTERPRISE CIC

UNLOCKING THE DIGITAL LTD

UNLOCKING THE GENIUS (NW) LIMITED

UNMANNED FLIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

THE UNNATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM LTD

UNO BUSES (NORTHAMPTON) LIMITED

UNO CONSTRUCTION LTD

UNO CONSTRUCTION LTD

UNODENT LTD

UNORGANISED MACHINE LIMITED

UNPUZZLE LTD

UNQUIET MEDIA LIMITED

UNQUOTED ADVISORY LTD

UNQUOTED ADVISORY LTD

UNQUOTED ADVISORY LTD

02795266

08839092

07635609
07635609
08255492

07057029
07057029
07057029
03091063
11380098
11339099
11300965
10544209
10848950
10848950
09379647
10564654
07902369
10100391
12398139
12398139
02636904
02636904
02636904
02636904
08659372
08659372
08659372
08659372
09321509
09321509
09321509
09321509
12398480
12398480
09947765
11735977
06034375
07653985
11756935
09543032
11308872
11276810
06375511
12392045
12392045
06048853
08805871
10646635
11643812
12316779
12316779
12316779
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10/01/2020
10/01/2020

10/01/2020
09/01/2020
09/01/2020

08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
11/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
09/01/2020
12/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020
09/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
12/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
14/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
09/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020

THE UNIVERSITY OF READING SCIENCE
& TECHNOLOGY CENTRE LIMITED

UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

UNREALITY CHECK LIMITED

UNREALITY CHECK LIMITED

UNREALITY CHECK LIMITED

THE UNRULY LIFE LTD

UNSHUSUAL LIMITED

UNSWORTH-WRIGHT RECRUITMENT LTD

UNSWORTH-WRIGHT RECRUITMENT LTD

UNTAMED LONDON LTD

UNTANGLED IT LTD

UNTAPPED POTENTIAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

UNTAPPED PRICING LIMITED

UNTIL THE COWS COME HOME LTD

UNTITLED STARTUP COMPANY LTD

UNTITLED STARTUP COMPANY LTD

UNTRITE LTD

UNUMPROVIDENT FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

UNUMPROVIDENT FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

UNU SERVICES LIMITED

UNU SERVICES LIMITED

UNU SERVICES LIMITED

UNUSUAL PLANTS LIMITED

THE UNUSUAL TOURIST LIMITED

UNVEILING BEAUTY LIMITED

UNWIND EXPERIENCE LTD

UNWIND EXPERIENCE LTD

UNXPECTED CLOTHINGS LTD

UNXPECTED CLOTHINGS LTD

UNYTE HEMP LTD

UOB STUDENT ACCOMMODATION (LUTON)
LIMITED

UOD 4 LIMITED

UOG COLTER LIMITED

UOLO LTD

UlVD TECHNOLOGIES LTD

UlVD TECHNOLOGIES LTD

UON SUBSIDIARY 1

LIMITED/NOTTINGHA
LIMITED

UP AND OUT BUILDS LTD

UP & OUTWARD LTD.

UP & OUTWARD LTD.

UP AND OVER DOORS LTD

UPANDPOP LIMITED

UP AND UNDER FOUNDATION

UPBEAT ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

UP BEAT RADIO UK

U P C (UK) LIMITED

UPCHURCH LIMITED

UPCOURT LIMITED

02501592

02309360

11518174
11518174
11518174
11701180
07919529
12396120
12396120
11107473
08489467
11709798

11137896
10552479
12392673
12392673
09380987
04661006

04661006

02223522
02223522
02223522
02305777
11140493
11614583
12403049
12403049
12403571
12403571
11745230
07167890

12286638
11143916
07487462
09526238
09526238
03397565

10558828
11709112
11709112
07200718
11734763
06433339
03963683
11734577
01310416
05662619
10843417

(E1)
(E1)
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(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(C2)

(C2)
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13/01/2020
10/01/2020

08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

13/01/2020
13/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

13/01/2020

13/01/2020
08/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020

14/01/2020
10/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

12/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020
14/01/2020
08/01/2020
13/01/2020
10/01/2020
14/01/2020
09/01/2020
14/01/2020
08/01/2020



