DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
UNIVERSITY OF SALFORD (HEALTH	02795266	(D1) 10/01/2020	THE UNIVERSITY OF READING SCIENCE	02501592	(D3) 13/01/2020
SERVICES TRAINING) LTD	02730200	(D1) 10/01/2020	& TECHNOLOGY CENTRE LIMITED	02301332	(23) 13/01/2020
THE UNIVERSITY OF SHEFFIELD	08839092	(D4) 10/01/2020		02309360	(D1) 10/01/2020
PENSION SCHEME TRUSTEE LIMITED		, , , , , , ,	LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
UNIVERSITY OF ST MARK & ST JOHN	07635609	(C2) 10/01/2020	UNREALITY CHECK LIMITED	11518174	(E1) 08/01/2020
UNIVERSITY OF ST MARK & ST JOHN	07635609	(C2) 09/01/2020	UNREALITY CHECK LIMITED	11518174	(E1) 08/01/2020
UNIVERSITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON MULTI	08255492	(D1) 09/01/2020	UNREALITY CHECK LIMITED	11518174	(E1) 08/01/2020
ACADEMY TRUST			THE UNRULY LIFE LTD	11701180	(D4) 08/01/2020
UNIVERSUM INVESTMENTS LTD	07057029	(E1) 08/01/2020		07919529	(D4) 10/01/2020
UNIVERSUM INVESTMENTS LTD	07057029	(C3) 08/01/2020	UNSWORTH-WRIGHT RECRUITMENT LTD	12396120	(C1) 10/01/2020
UNIVERSUM INVESTMENTS LTD	07057029	(D4) 08/01/2020		12396120	(B1) 10/01/2020
UNIVIEW WORLDWIDE LIMITED	03091063	(D1) 11/01/2020		11107473	(D4) 14/01/2020
UNIWINNER FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD	11380098	(D4) 10/01/2020		08489467	(D1) 13/01/2020
UNLEASHED ENTERPRISES LTD	11339099	(D1) 14/01/2020		11709798	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLEASHED PAWTENTIAL LTD	11300965	(D1) 09/01/2020			
UNLEASHED RECRUITMENT LTD	10544209	(D4) 12/01/2020		11137896	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLEASHED SOFTWARE (UK) LIMITED	10848950	(C3) 13/01/2020		10552479	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLEASHED SOFTWARE (UK) LIMITED	10848950	(E1) 13/01/2020		12392673	(C1) 08/01/2020
UNLESS LTD	09379647	(D4) 08/01/2020		12392673	(B1) 08/01/2020
UNLIKELY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10564654	(D4) 14/01/2020		09380987	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLIMITED CHURCH	07902369	(D4) 09/01/2020		04661006	(C2) 13/01/2020
UNLIMITED DISPOSABLES (UDL) LTD	10100391	(D1) 14/01/2020		04661006	(02) 12/01/2020
UNLIMITED EDUCATION ACADEMY UK LTD	12398139	(B1) 13/01/2020		04661006	(C2) 13/01/2020
UNLIMITED EDUCATION ACADEMY UK LTD THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD	12398139 02636904	(C1) 13/01/2020 (D3) 13/01/2020		02223522	(D4) 13/01/2020
THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD	02636904	(D3) 13/01/2020 (D3) 13/01/2020		02223522	(C2) 08/01/2020
THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD	02636904	(D3) 13/01/2020 (D3) 13/01/2020		02223522	(C2) 08/01/2020 (C2) 08/01/2020
THE UNLIMITED GROUP HOLDINGS LTD	02636904	(D1) 13/01/2020		02305777	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD	08659372	(D1) 13/01/2020 (D1) 13/01/2020		11140493	(D4) 13/01/2020 (D4) 09/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD	08659372	(D3) 13/01/2020		11614583	(D1) 13/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD	08659372	(D3) 13/01/2020		12403049	(C1) 14/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP SOLUTIONS LTD	08659372	(D3) 13/01/2020		12403049	(B1) 14/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD	09321509	(D3) 13/01/2020		12403571	(C1) 14/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD	09321509	(D3) 13/01/2020		12403571	(B1) 14/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD	09321509	(D3) 13/01/2020		11745230	(D4) 14/01/2020
UNLIMITED GROUP UNITED LTD	09321509	(D1) 13/01/2020		07167890	(C2) 13/01/2020
THE UNLIMITED LIFE LTD	12398480	(C1) 13/01/2020			, ,
THE UNLIMITED LIFE LTD	12398480	(B1) 13/01/2020	UOD 4 LIMITED	12286638	(E1) 14/01/2020
UNLIMITED PROPERTY LIMITED	09947765	(D4) 12/01/2020	UOG COLTER LIMITED	11143916	(D4) 10/01/2020
UNLIMITID LIMITED	11735977	(D4) 08/01/2020	UOLO LTD	07487462	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLISTED LONDON LTD	06034375	(D4) 14/01/2020	U1VD TECHNOLOGIES LTD	09526238	(D1) 13/01/2020
UNLOCKING ENTERPRISE CIC	07653985	(D1) 13/01/2020	U1VD TECHNOLOGIES LTD	09526238	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNLOCKING THE DIGITAL LTD	11756935	(D4) 09/01/2020		03397565	(B2) 13/01/2020
UNLOCKING THE GENIUS (NW) LIMITED	09543032	(D1) 13/01/2020			
UNMANNED FLIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	11308872	(D1) 13/01/2020			
THE UNNATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM LTD	11276810	(D1) 13/01/2020		10558828	(D4) 12/01/2020
UNO BUSES (NORTHAMPTON) LIMITED	06375511	(D1) 10/01/2020		11709112	(E1) 13/01/2020
UNO CONSTRUCTION LTD	12392045	(C1) 08/01/2020		11709112	(D4) 13/01/2020
UNO CONSTRUCTION LTD	12392045		UP AND OVER DOORS LTD	07200718	(D1) 14/01/2020
UNODENT LTD	06048853	(D4) 14/01/2020		11734763	(D4) 08/01/2020
UNORGANISED MACHINE LIMITED	08805871		UP AND UNDER FOUNDATION	06433339	(D1) 13/01/2020
UNPUZZLE LTD	10646635		UPBEAT ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED		(D1) 10/01/2020
UNQUIET MEDIA LIMITED	11643812		UP BEAT RADIO UK	11734577	(D4) 14/01/2020
UNQUOTED ADVISORY LTD	12316779	(C2) 10/01/2020		01310416	(D4) 09/01/2020
UNQUOTED ADVISORY LTD	12316779	(D4) 10/01/2020		05662619 10843417	(D4) 14/01/2020 (D1) 08/01/2020
UNQUOTED ADVISORY LTD	12316779	(02) 10/01/2020	UPCOURT LIMITED	T004341/	(DI) 00/01/2020